
Demos Volunteer 1 Volunteer 1 Email Volunteer 2 Volunteer 2 Email
Water Balls Mohamed Ataefadeelmohamed.ataelfadeel@emory.edu
Liquid Nitrogen (Need to supply own 
flowers and banana) Landi White landi.white@emory.edu Patrick Shen patrick.shanlin.shen@emory.edu
Methanol Cannon Ethan Essenfeld (can only do after 5:30)eessenf@emory.edu Eddy Pineda eapined@emory.edu needs to sign up for training
Flame Tube Andrea Mancia amancia@emory.edu
Burning Money Winnie Yang qyang63@emory.edu Ken Dorazio ken.dorazio@emory.edu
CO2 Rainbow Vu Ngo vngo5@emory.edu Jeffrey Ling jeffrey.ling@emory.edu
Flaming Pumpkin (Need to supply and 
carve your own pumpkin for the show (but 
not training)) Xiaonan Li xiaonan.li@emory.edu Delia Du delia.du@emory.edu
Bob the Barfing Pumpkin Chloe Nelson chloe.nelson@emory.edu Joy Matsuoka joy.matsuoka@emory.edu
Mg Dry Ice Valentina Esho valentina.esho@emory.edu Gabriel Hirschhorngjhirsc@emory.edu
Cloud Jonathan Lin jzlin@emory.edu Jaewon Shin jaewon.shin@emory.edu
Thermite Drason Zhang dhzhang@emory.edu Vu Ngo vngo5@emory.edu
Instant Gummy Worms Anna Wang amwang8@emory.edu Leo Xu lxu366@gatech.edu
Instant Snow (sodium polyacrylate) Delia Du delia.du@emory.edu Xiaonan Li xiaonan.li@emory.edu
Hydrogen balloon Mulford
SF6 Voice Change Mulford

Demo Training 
NOTE: You must show up with your partner so that you both train at the same time
You will need ~30 min to train
Training will be in Atwood 241
Sign up with your partner for training in one of times below.  Note that 2 demos can train at the same time
IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO FIND A TIME WITH YOUR DEMO PARTNER please email Dr. Mulford
Date Time Demo 1 Name Volunteers Demo 2 Name Volunteers

Monday 10/18 9:00-9:30 am
Monday 10/18 9:30-10:00 am
Monday 10/18 2-2:30 pm Burning Money Ken and Winnie
Monday 10/18 2:30-3:00 pm
Monday 10/18 3:00-3:30 pm
Monday 10/18 3:30-4:00 pm
Tuesday 10/19 8:30-9:00 am
Tuesday 10/19 9:00-9:30 am Methanol Cannon Ethan and Eddy
Tuesday 10/19 9:30-10:00 am
Tuesday 10/19 10:00-10:30 am
Tuesday 10/19 10:30-11:00 am
Tuesday 10/19 11:00-11:30 am
Tuesday 10/19 4:00-4:30 pm
Tuesday 10/19 4:30-5:00 pm Flame tube  Andrea Instant Gummy Worms Anna and Leo (4:15-4:45)

Wednesday 10/20 9:00-9:30 am
Wednesday 10/20 9:30-10:00 am
Wednesday 10/20 10:00-10:30 am Liquid Nitrogen Landi and Patrick
Wednesday 10/20 10:30-11:00 am
Wednesday 10/20 11:00-11:30 am Bob the Barfing Pumpkin Chloe and Joy
Wednesday 10/20 4:00-4:30 pm Thermite Drason and Vu Water Balls Mohamed Ataelfadeel
Wednesday 10/20 4:30-5:00 pm Instant Snow Delia and Xiaonan
Wednesday 10/20 5:00-5:30 pm Flaming Pumpkin Xiaonan and Delia

Friday 10/22 2 Mg in dry ice
Friday 10/22 2:30 Cloud Demo

Monday 10/18 9-10 am
Monday 10/18 2-4 pm
Tuesday 10/19 8:30-11:30 am
Tuesday 10/19 4-5 pm

Wednesday 10/20 9-11:30 am
Wednesday 10/20 4-5:30




